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Wellington Land District—continued.

;ase. Number of Times each Section has been
sold.

Amount received for the
Goodwill in each Case.

Valuation for
Improvements at Date

of Transfer.

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279
280
281
282

283
284
285
286

First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale

3,

33
First sale
Second sale
First sale

33

£ s. d.
760 0 0

1,475 0 0
400 0 0

1,738 0 0
Exchange

485 0 0
1,175 0 0
1,500 0 0
3,524 0 0
3,500 0 0
1,100 0 0
1,550 0 0
1.499 0 0
2,023 0 0

78 0 0
1,162 10 0

73 0 0
300 0 0
•150 0 0
230 0 0

1,100 0 0
20 0 0

297 0 0
200 0 0
130 0 0

700 0 0
110 0 0
100 0 0
107 0 0
500 0 0

1,070 0 0
525 0 0
300 0 0
300 0 0
35 0 0
50 0 0
15 0 0

70 0 0
280 0 0

1,200 0 0
1.500 0 0

245 0 0
15 0 0

1,225 0 0
960 0 0

2,000 0 0
300 0 0
500 0 0
440 0 0

50 0 0
700 0 0
800 0 0
225 0 0
100 0 0
481 0 0

Not stated
220 0 0
437 10 0
420 0 0

2,000 0 0
45 0 0

120 0 0
2,000 0 0

846 0 0
Exchange
2,472 0 0

£ s. d.
620 0 0

1,105 0 0
250 0 0
500 0 0
748 0 0
425 0 0
622 10 0*
585 0 0

1,222 0 0
1,029 0 0*
1,100 0 0
1,550 0 0
1,500 0 0
1,097 10 0*

75 0 0
757 0 0

67 0 0
200 0 0
119 0 0
362 0 0
485 0 0

Not stated
297 0 ,0
268 0 0
185 0 0
387 0 0
70 0 0

113 0 0
264 0 0
151 0 0
210 0 0
612 0 0
295 0 0
295 0 0
37 0 0
45 0 0
25 0 0
57 0 0

285 0 0
885 0 0
797 0 0
149 0 0
144 0 0

1,254 0 0
960 0 0

Not stated
236 0 0
588 10 0
507 0 0
437 10 0
458 0 0
612 0 0
321 0 0
431 0 0
534 0 0

Not stated
128 0 0*
575 0 0
435 0 0

Not stated
16 0 0

120 0 0
Not stated

846 0 0
1,830 0 0

720 0 0*

s

287

288

289
290

291
292

293

294

,3

First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
Fifth sale
First sale
Second sale

JThird sale
| First sale
| Second sale; Third sale

295

296

297

298

* Different estimates of improvements by the several transferors.
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