Wellington Land District—conitnued.

Case.	Number of Times each Section has been sold.				Amount received for the Goodwill in each Case.	Valuation for Improvements at Da of Transfer.
					£ s. d.	£ s. d.
268	First sale		• •		760 0 0	620 0 0
	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	1,475 0 0	1,105 0 0
269	First sale	• •	• •		400 0 0	250 0 0
	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	1,738 0 0	500 0 0
070	Third sale	• •	• •	••	$\begin{array}{ccc} \textbf{Exchange} \\ \textbf{485} & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
270	First sale	• •	• •	•••	1,175 0 0	622 10 0*
	Second sale Third sale	• •	• •	••	1,500 0 0	585 0 0
271	First sale	• •	• •	• •	3,524 0 0	1,222 0 0
211	Second sale		• •		3,500 0 0	1,029 0 0*
272	First sale				1,100 0 0	1,100 0 0
	Second sale				1,550 0 0	1,550 0 0
273	First sale				1,499 0 0	1,500 0 0
	Second sale				2,023 0 0	1,097 10 0*
274	First sale				78 0 0	75 0 0
	Second sale				1,162 10 0	757 0 0
275	First sale				73 0 0	67 0 0
	Second sale			• •	300 0 0	$\frac{200}{110} \frac{0}{0} 0$
276	First sale			••	$\frac{150}{220}$ 0 0	119 0 0
	Second sale		• •	••	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
077	Third sale	• •	• •	••	$\begin{array}{cccc} 1,100 & 0 & 0 \\ 20 & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	Not stated
277	First sale Second sale	• •	. ••	••	$20 \ 0 \ 0$	297 0 0
	Third sale	• •	• •	• • •	$\frac{291}{200} \frac{0}{0} \frac{0}{0}$	$\frac{257}{268} \frac{0}{0} \frac{0}{0}$
278	First sale	• •	••	• • •	130 0 0	185 0 0
210	Second sale	• •	• • •	• •	700 0 0	387 0 0
279	First sale	• •	• •		$110 \ 0 \ 0$	70 0 0
280	4.		• • ,		100 0 0	113 0 0
281	"	• •	• •		107 0 0	264 0 0
$\frac{282}{282}$	First sale		• •		500 - 0 - 0	151 0 0
	Second sale				1,070 0 0	210 0 0
283	First sale	•			525 0 0	612 0 0
284	,,,				300 0 0	295 0 0
285	,,				300 0 0	295 0 0
286 287	First sale				35 0 0	37 0 0
	Second sale			• •	50 0 0	45 0 0
	First sale		• •	••	$\begin{array}{cccc} 15 & 0 & 0 \\ 70 & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
222	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	$egin{array}{cccc} 70 & 0 & 0 \ 280 & 0 & 0 \end{array}$	285 0 0
288	First sale	• •	• •	• •	1,200 0 0	885 0 0
289	Second sale First sale	• •	• •	••	1,500 0 0	797 0 0
290	First sale	• •	• •	• •	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	149 0 0
	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	15 0 0	144 0 0
291	First sale		• •		1,225 0 0	1,254 0 0
292	First sale				960 0 0	960 0 0
	Second sale				2,000 0 0	Not stated
293	First sale				300 0 0	236 0 0
	Second sale				500 0 0	588 10 0
294	First sale				440 0 0	507 0 0
	Second sale				50 0 0	437 10 0
	Third sale		• •	•	700 0 0	458 0 0
067	Fourth sale			••	800 0 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
295	First sale	• •		••	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
	Second sale	• •	• •	• •	481 0 0	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
ൈ	Third sale	• •	• •	• •	Not stated	Not stated
296	First sale Second sale	• •	• •	••	220 0 0	128 0 0*
	Third sale	• •	• •		$437 \ 10 \ 0$	575 0 0
	Fourth sale	• •			$420 \ 0 \ 0$	435 0 0
	Fifth sale				2,000 0 0	Not stated
297	First sale	• •			45 0 0	16 0 0
201	Second sale		,		$120 \ 0 \ 0$	120 0 0
	Third sale				2,000 0 0	Not stated
298	First sale				846 0 0	846 0 0
	Second sale				Exchange	1,830 0 0
	Third sale				2,472 0 0	720 0 0*

 $[\]boldsymbol{\ast}$ Different estimates of improvements by the several transferors.